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lIRELI.-I

National Driver's Championship - Road America

SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm CTMP VIR BMP COTA
ios No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 3 Paul Menard Pittsburgh Paints / Menards/Ford Mustang 673 1 1* 109 4 6 82 1 1~ 105 2 3* 97 3 1~ 108 2 3 97 3 8 75
2 17 Adam Andretti Top Liner/Chevrolet Camaro 647 3 2 101 3 2 101 3 6 80 4 2 99 4 2 100 3 9 71 4 3 95
3 8  Tomy Drissi Trench Shoring Co / Motul/Chevrolet Camaro 614 4 4 90 5 8 73 5 3 93 3 4 90 5 3 94 5 5 85 5 4 89
4 23  Amy Ruman McNicholsCo/ValleyAutomotiveGrp/Chevrolet Corvette 601 7 3 93 8 4 88 6 5 84 6 6 80 6 4 88 7 4 88 7 6 80
5 16 Chris Dyson Gymweed/Ford Mustang 582 2 8 76 2 2 98 1 ™™ 109 1 5* 90 4 2 100 2 ™™ 109
6 57 David Pintaric Kryderacing/Ford Mustang 469 10 9 68 6 3 93 7 7 76 5 7 76 6 6 80 6 7 76
7 21 Matthew Brabham Gymweed/Ford Mustang 406 2 1~ 109 2 6 84 1 ™ 110 1 2 103
8 2 Brent Crews Weaver Concepts/Mobil 1/Dodge Challenger 246 A 79 1 9* 74 4 4 88 DNS - 5
9 21 Humaid Masaood  allgram/Ford Mustang 168 9 5 84 9 5 84
10 31 Brandon Jones Menards / Master Force Tools/Ford Mustang 164 11 6 80 8 5 84
1 7 Keith Grant Trench Shoring Co / Motul/Chevrolet Camaro 136 6 1" 60 7 7 76
12 4  Wally Dallenbach  Ultimate Headers/Ford Mustang 136 8 10 64 8 8 72
13 2 Boris Said Weaver Concepts/Mobil 1/Dodge Challenger 84 7 5 84
14 2 AaronQuine Weaver Concepts/Mobil 1/Dodge Challenger 76 9 7 76

Emco Gears Lap Leaders
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car TotalLaps SEB RdATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm
1 3 Paul Menard Pittsburgh Paints / Menards/Ford Mustang 133 12 0 40 22 59 0 0
2 21 Matthew Brabham Gymweed/Ford Mustang 71 26 0 45 0
3 16 Chris Dyson Gymweed/Ford Mustang 57 0 23 9 0 25
4 2  BrentCrews Weaver Concepts/Mobil 1/Dodge Challenger 29 15 14 0

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-0Ohio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America;
WG: Watkins Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: * |ed laps A Led most laps
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National Driver's Championship - Road America

Pos No.
V'S

1 28
2 90
3 57
4 70
5 30
6 3
7 2
8 95
9 7
10 71
11 60
12 51
13 26
14 40
15 17
16 10
17 12
18 47
19 15
20 8
21 90
22 18
23 43
24 89
25 10
26 80
27 8
28 60
29 10
30 41
31 87

Name

Tristan McKee
Thomas Annunziata
Rafa Matos

Sam Corry

Julian DaCosta
Adrian Wlostowski
Mike Skeen

Gian Buffomante
Noah Harmon

Eric Cayton

Boris Said Jr

Will Robinson
Thomas Merrill
Mia Lovell

Corey Day

Brent Crews
Valentin Aguirre
Dominic Starkweather
Edan Thornburrow
Carson Brown
Tyler Gonzalez
Caleb Bacon
Jacob Yesnick
Austin Green

Gio Ruggiero

Ben Maier

Connor Mosack
Boris Said

Tyler Kicera

Adam Andretti
Doug Peterson

Sponsor / Car

Spire Gainbridge SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Concord American Flagpole/SHR/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry
CMI/Spot-0OnServices/AMTMtrspts/Ford Mustang
Guthrie's Garage/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Streetside Classics/Flanagan's/Chevrolet Camaro
Ray Skillman Auto Group/Ford Mustang

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Mike Cope Race Cars LLC/Ford Mustang

HP Tuners/Franklin Road/Cope/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry
HendrickCars.com SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Memo Corse / CAN / Elf Oil/Ford Mustang

Beacon Building Products/Ford Mustang

Owosso Speedway/Ford Mustang

PayCafe/Ebb Logistics SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Bacon Development/Custom Homes/Chevrolet Camaro
McLeod/SilverSport/SidleyLLP/Ford Mustang
3-Dimensional Services Group/Ford Mustang
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Ford Mustang

NAPA NightVision/Mission Foods/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Ultimate Headers/Chevrolet Camaro
3-Dimensional Services Group/Ford Mustang

PRO/AM Driver's Championship - Road America

Pos No.
1 27
2 00
3 9

4 98
5 97
6 99
7 39
8 16
9 b4
10 61

11 67
12 29
13 34
14 5

15 14
16 88
17 2

18 8

19 80

Name

Barry Boes
Jared Odrick
Keith Prociuk
Doug Winston
Tom Sheehan
Cale Phillips
Bob Accardo
Jim Gallaugher
Matt Gray
Roberto Sabato
Matt Griffin
Maciej Tuniewicz
Patrick Paul
Jordan Menzin
Matt Parent
Viktor Czapla
Jim Guthrie
Rob Clifton

JC Meynet

Sponsor / Car

Accio Data SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro

Black Underwear/CoolBoxx/Chevrolet Camaro
HP Tuners / Cope Race Cars/Ford Mustang

D&M Electric / TradeMentor.org/Ford Mustang
Vixen Cycle Co / LTK / Cope/Ford Mustang
Mincey's Graphics/SNP Inc/Ford Mustang
GuthriesGarage/RaceMarketing/Ford Mustang
RegulatorByWaypointe/CopeRaceCars/Ford Mustang
Ryan Companies/Ford Mustang

6th Gear Garage/Ford Mustang

Griffin Concrete Construction/Chevrolet Camaro
NewGranite&Marble/F.A.S.T.Auto/Ford Mustang
Paul Racing Enterprises/Ford Mustang

Silver Hare Racing/Chevrolet Camaro
VentureGeneralConstruction/Cope/Ford Mustang
CoolBoxx/Dodge Challenger

Guthrie's Garage/Ford Mustang

Team SLR-MT1 Racecars/Chevrolet Camaro
B-BarRanch/KillerShrimp/RTR/Ford Mustang

Pts

655
621
562
522
500
487
474
463
431
397
360
341
285
281
258
186
180
167
164
160
158
140
108
93

84

80

76

76

60

28

24

Pts
V'S

684
675
586
498
471
468
447
436
285
195
152
126
119
102
88

86

77

63

60

SEB

Str

10
16

19

18

22
13
"
20

14
21
15
12

24

17
23

O = = = N == N =W —
o N W N -

Fn

7
‘I*
11
9
10

2
19

18

21
16
20
14

12
23
17

15~

22
24

Pts

77
106
63
68
64
88
103
36
84
39
80
30
45
33
51

57
26
42
72
54

54
93

28
24

60
57
68
72
54
51
48

77

RAATL

Str

16
12

18
17

RAATL
Fn

2*

Str

g = 0N K~ =

4

Fn

‘I/\

1

16
15
19
17
14

18
12

’I/\

8

10

Pts

84
110
90
60
97
81
76
45
48
36
42
51

64

39
57
68

101
72
54

Pts
104

90

109

72
64
94

84
76
57
80

68
54

63

SON
Str Fn Pts
5 2 98
3 14 51
2 3 93
9 5 84
1M 7 76
8 9 68
16 16 45
14 10 64
7 6 80
15 11 60
13 13 54
12 15 48
10 8 72
4 12 57
1 1~ 105
6 4 88
SON
Str Fn Pts
1 1~ 105
2 2 98
3 3 93
4 5 84
6 7 76
7 6 80
5 8 72
8 4 88

LS
Str

= N0 ~JoOo1— B~ W

1
14
10

LS
Str

1
2

Fn

‘I N

13
10

11

14
12
15

Fn

5/\
1*

Pts

LRP

Pts

96 1

70 1

110 9
55 6

64 5
3

2

1

4

Str

76
64
98

72
88 7
51
57
48

81

84

LRP
Str

78
95

83

77

o~ NN O0O1I N0 WN -

86

Fn

2/\
14
‘I*
12
10

11
16
15
17

Fn

3*
5 *
’I/\

4*

2*

M-0H
Pts Str Fn
93 2 1
105 3 4
51 6 2
104 5 5
58 11 11
67 4 13
76
80 9 8
90 7 12
60 13 7
45 15 14
48 12 9
42 8 3
14 10
1 15
54
68
84
10 6
76
M-OH
Pts Str Fn
99 1 7"
89 2 1*
108 3 2
89 5 4
80 7 5
100 4 3
78 8 9
68 6 8
9 6
72

RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
109 5 2 98
91 15 4 88
98 9 12 57
85 3 10 66
60 4 6 81
56 16 14 51
1 T~ 110
72 6 9 68
57 11 8 72
76 13 13 54
51
68 14 16 45
93 10 15 48
64
53 2 3 97
7 5 84
DNS - 3
80
12 7 76
8 11 60
RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
83 1 T~ 110
108 3 2* 102
101 2 9 68
89 8 4 84
84 DQ - 0
95 5 3 89
68 11 6 76
72 9 5 80
80 10 7 72
4 8 70
7 10 60

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-0hio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America; WG: Watkins
Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: * Led laps A | ed most laps
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Rookie Driver's Championship - Road America

Pos No.

0 N0~ 01 kR WN =

~O

28
70
30
95
7

40
51
17
12
47
15
8

43

Name

Tristan McKee
Sam Corry

Julian DaCosta
Gian Buffomante
Noah Harmon

Mia Lovell

Will Robinson
Corey Day
Valentin Aguirre
Dominic Starkweather
Edan Thornburrow
Carson Brown
Jacob Yesnick

Sponsor / Car

Spire Gainbridge SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Streetside Classics/Flanagan's/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Mike Cope Race Cars LLC/Ford Mustang
HendrickCars.com SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
Memo Corse / CAN / Elf Oil/Ford Mustang

Beacon Building Products/Ford Mustang

Owosso Speedway/Ford Mustang

PayCafe/Ebb Logistics SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
McLeod/SilverSport/SidleyLLP/Ford Mustang

Young Gun Driver's Championship - Road America

Pos No.
1 28
2 90
3 70
4 30
5 95
6 7

7 60
8 40
9 51
10 17
1 10
12 47
13 15
14 8

15 90
16 18
17 43
18 89
19 10
20 80

Name

Tristan McKee
Thomas Annunziata
Sam Corry

Julian DaCosta
Gian Buffomante
Noah Harmon
Boris Said Jr

Mia Lovell

Will Robinson
Corey Day

Brent Crews
Dominic Starkweather
Edan Thornburrow
Carson Brown
Tyler Gonzalez
Caleb Bacon

Jacob Yesnick
Austin Green

Gio Ruggiero

Ben Maier

Sponsor / Car

Spire Gainbridge SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Streetside Classics/Flanagan's/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Mike Cope Race Cars LLC/Ford Mustang
HendrickCars.com SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Beacon Building Products/Ford Mustang

Owosso Speedway/Ford Mustang

PayCafe/Ebb Logistics SLR/M1/Chevrolet Camaro
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Bacon Development/Custom Homes/Chevrolet Camaro
McLeod/SilverSport/SidleyLLP/Ford Mustang
3-Dimensional Services Group/Ford Mustang
Nitro Motorsports/Toyota Camry

Nitro Motorsports/Ford Mustang

Pts

655
522
500
463
431
281
260
258
180
167
164
160
108

Pts

655
621
522
500
463
431
360
281
260
258
186
167
164
160
158
140
108
93

84

80

SEB
Str

5
10
16
19
9
1

20
14
21
15
12
24

SEB
Str

10
16
19

11

20

21

15
12

24
7

Fn

7
9
10
19
5
20

14
12
23
17
8

13

Fn

7
1*

23
17

154

Pts

77
68
64
36
84
33

51
57
26
42
72
54

Pts

77
106
68
64
36
84
80
33

51

26
42
72
54

54
93

RAATL

Str
11

13
10
19

16
12

Fn
5

16
15
10

18
12

RdATL

Str
11

13
10

19

16
12

18
17

Fn
5

1A

16
15
17
10

Pts

84
60
97
45
48
64

39
57
68

54

Pi

1

1

SON

Str

1"
14

10
12

ts

84
10
60
97
45
48
42
64

57
68

01
72
54

Fn

14

10

13

15
12

‘I N

Pts

98
84
76
64
80
72
48
57

88

Pts

1

98
51
84
76
64
80
54
72
48
57
05

88

Fn

13
10

15
14

LS
Str

Fn

13
10

15
14

Pts

96
55
64
98

48
51

84

LRP

Str

10

13

Pts

96
70
55
64
98

88
48
51

81
84

M-0H RdAm
Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn
93 2 1~ 109 5 2
104 5 5 85 3 10
58 11 11 60 4 6
80 9 8 72 6 9
90 7 12 57 11 8
14 10 64
48 12 9 68 14 16
1 15 53 2 3
7 5
54
M-OH RdAm
Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str
3 93 2 1T~ 109 5
27~ 105 3 4 91 15
1* 104 5 5 85 3
12 58 11 11 60 4
6 80 9 8 72 6
4 90 7 12 57 11
16 45 15 14 51
14 10 64
15 48 12 9 68 14
1 15 53 2
13 54
DNS
9 68
5 84
10 6 80

YOUNG GUN

Pts

98
66
81
68
72

45
97
84

WG
Str

CTMP VIR
Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str

BMP
Fn Pts Str

COTA

Fn Pts Str Fn Pts

WG
Pts Str

98
88
66
81
68
72

CTMP
Fn Pts Str

VIR
Fn Pts Str

BMP
Fn Pts Str

COTA

Fn Pts Str Fn Pts

45
97

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-0Ohio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America;
WG: Watkins Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: * Led laps A | ed most laps

ﬁfﬁ@ I gEw

FRACE FUELS

rYorTima

GYM FRANKLING DR0A? HAGERTY. WeatherTech® . NEXGEN VvVBOX %ﬁ?‘/’
marudes [0 (FMED) FNRE CHEHR (A==  rorcmme
“ARpco. MoTeC ) Fasnocks~ G =S




rans dm

PRESENTED BY

IRELLI]

National Driver's Championship - Road America

SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 02 Kaylee Bryson Logical Systems Inc./Chevrolet Corvette 261 5 2 86 4 4 65 1 1 60 1 1 50
2 10 Paul Tracy Race Cars For You/Innovation IRC GT 177 1 ™ 97 1 1 80
3 42 Danny Lowry Bennett/Bridgehaul/Pitboxes.com/Mercedes AMG GT4 154 2 4 79 2 2 75
4 68 Mustafa Bakir Mustafa Bakir Racing/Porsche 992 GT3 R 73 4 5 73
5 0  Austin Hill Ferris Mower/Aluma Trailers/Chevrolet Corvette 55 2 2 55
6 10 Erich Joiner Good Boy Bob Coffee Roaster/Porsche 991 GT3 R 50 1 1 50
7 22 Xuangian Wang AURALIC North America/Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO 50 1 1 50 DNS - 0
8 51 Shannon Herford Taurus Motorsports/Porsche 911 GT3 R 0 DNS - 0
Rookie Driver Standings - Road America
SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts
1 10 Paul Tracy Race Cars For You/Innovation IRC GT 177 1 ™ 177 1 1 177
2 68 Mustafa Bakir Mustafa Bakir Racing/Porsche 992 GT3 R 73 4 5 73
3 0  Austin Hill Ferris Mower/Aluma Trailers/Chevrolet Corvette 55 2 2 55
4 22 Xuangian Wang AURALIC North America/Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO 50 1 1 50 DNS - 50
5 51 Shannon Herford Taurus Motorsports/Porsche 911 GT3 R 0 DNS - 0
Driver's Pick 6 Challenge - Road America
SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 14 Billy Griffin  Griffin Auto Care/Mercedes AMG GT3 153 3 3 83 3 3 70

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-0Ohio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America;
WG: Watkins Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: * Led laps A Led most laps
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National Driver's Championship - Road America

SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 36 Joshua Carlson Enseva/Diercks Ltd/TC Fab/Ford Mustang 380 1 1 70 1 1 80 1 1 50 1 1 50 1 1 60 1 1 70
2 55 Milton Grant SentrySelfStor/SpringhillSuites/Porsche 991.1 145 3 3 70 4 2 75
3 49  Patrick Utt RaceQuip / Driven Racing Oil/Chevrolet Camaro 135 3 3 60 2 2 75
4 82 Ray Mason Alloy Employer Services/Ford Mustang 70 2 3 70
5 34 Patrick Paul Paul Racing Enterprises/Ford Mustang 65 2 2 65
6 84 Lee Saunders  Landsearch LLC/Dodge Viper 65 2 2 65
7 54 Eric Foss South Dallas Turf/Chevrolet Corvette 0 DNS - 0
Rookie Driver Standings - Road America
SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 82 RayMason  Alloy Employer Services/Ford Mustang 70 2 3 70
2 54 Eric Foss South Dallas Turf/Chevrolet Corvette 0 DNS - 0
Driver's Pick 6 Challenge - Road America
SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-0OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
-~
1 6 Carey Grant Grant Racing 2/Porsche GT3 Cup 145 4 4 65 1 1 80
2 60 Tim Gray Ryan Companies/Ford Mustang 125 3 4 65 3 3 60
3 71 David Melnick Poured Floors of N.Y. & N.J./Chevrolet 55 2 2 55

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-Ohio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America;
WG: Watkins Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: *Led laps A | ed most laps
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National Driver's Championship - Road America

SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 97 Chris Coffey NorwoodAutoltalia/TrafficGrafix/Maserati MC GT4 402 1 1 70 1 1 60 1 1 50 1 2 55 1 ™" 97 1 1 70
2 89 Mike Fitzpatrick 89x Motorsports/Aston Martin GT4 65 2 2 65
3 49 Ryan Szyjakowski Forty 48 Competition/Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport 65 2 2 65
Rookie Driver's Championship - Road America
SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Sir Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 89 Mike Fitzpatrick 89x Motorsports/Aston Martin GT4 65 2 2 65
2 49 Ryan Szyjakowski Forty 48 Competition/Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport 65 2 2 65
Driver's Pick 6 Challenge - Road America
SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 38 Colin Cohen NorwoodAutoltalia/TrafficGrafix/Maserati MC GT4 269 3 3 60 DNS - 0 2 1 60 2 2 89 3 3 60
2 39 Todd Napieralski Synergy Composites/Howe HRé 83 3 3 83
3 12 Jack Rinke Sadev/Howe HR6 77 4 4 77
4 11 Rich Rinke Xineering/Howe HR6 72 5 5 72
5 41 Jeff Lindstrom Griffin Auto Care/Ford Mustang 55 DNS - 0 2 2 55
6 29 Maciej Tuniewicz New Granite and Marble/Porsche 50 1 1 50

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-0Ohio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America;
WG: Watkins Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: * Led laps A Led most laps
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GT1 Challenge Driver's Championship - Road America

SEB RAATL SON LS LRP M-OH RdAm WG CTMP VIR BMP COTA
Pos No Name Sponsor/Car Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts Str Fn Pts
1 04 Jon DeGaynor Speed Dream’n Racing/Ford Mustang 175 1 1 50 1 1 50 2 2 75
2 64 Rob Dickey Forty 48 Competition/Chevrolet Camaro 115 1 1 50 4 4 65
3 6  Colin Comer  Colin'sClassicAuto/LibertyFirearms/Ford Mustang 80 1 1 80
4 00 Ray Kobs AuditWell/Chevrolet Corvette 70 3 3 70

Tracks: SEB: Sebring International Raceway; RAATL:Road Atlanta; SON:Sonoma Raceway; LS:WeatherTech Raceway Laguna Seca; LRP: Lime Rock Park; M-OH:Mid-0Ohio Sportscar course; RAAM:Road America;
WG: Watkins Glen International Raceway; CTMP: Canadian Tire Motorsport Park; VIR:Virginia International Raceway; BMP:Barber Motorsports Park; COTA:Circuit of the Americas

Led Laps: *Led laps A | ed most laps
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